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WRAPAROUND MILWAUKEE
             9201Watertown Plank Road, Milwaukee, WI  53226              

Phone:  (414) 257-7610 Fax:  257-6825 / 257-7575
ADMINISTRATION Phone Cell Phone Email

Bruce Kamradt, Director 257-7639 bruce.kamradt@milwcnty.com
Mary Jo Meyers, Deputy Director 257-7521 881-5463 maryjo.meyers@milwcnty.com
Stephen Gilbertson, Program Coordinator 257-7209 416-8062 stephen.gilbertson@milwcnty.com
Diane Thompson, Program Coordinator 257-7605 531-5228 diane.thompson@milwcnty.com
Lila Clayton-Blair, Court Liaison 257-6302 507-0470 lila.clayton-blair@milwcnty.com
Debra Jansen, Consumer Relations Coor. 257-6532 debra.jansen@milwcnty.com
Terri Jurewicz, Administration 257-7639 terri.jurewicz@milwcnty.com
Janet Wegher, Administration/Synthesis 257-5855 janet.wegher@milwcnty.com
Patricia Mehigan, Adm/High Risk/Liaisons 257-7693 patricia.mehigan@milwcnty.com
Linda Shipman, OOH Auth's/Macros 257-7573 linda.shipman@milwcnty.com

FAMILIES UNITED OF MILWAUKEE Phone Cell Phone Email
Margaret Jefferson, Director 344-7777 430-0559 families@ameritech.net

                                                     Fax - 344-0298
FINANCE Phone Cell Phone Email

Janet Friedman, Coordinator 257-7597 336-4983 janet.friedman@milwcnty.com
Connie Handy 257-7625 connie.handy@milwcnty.com
Bonnie Lewitzke 257-6176 bonnie.lewitzke@milwcnty.com
Celeste Milanowski 257-7647 celeste.milanowski@milwcnty.com
Natasha Wortham 257-7593 natasha.wortham@milwcnty.com

FISS Phone Cell Phone Email
Stacy Kozel, Coordinator 257-7586 750-6181 stacy.kozel@milwcnty.com
Dr. Barbara Demaster 257-7592 840-8277 barbara.demaster@milwcnty.com

MEDICAL SERVICES Phone Cell Phone Email
Dr. Dennis Kozel, Medical Director 257-7617 412-2353 dennis.kozel@milwcnty.com
Dr Ronald HerrmannDr. Rona  Herrmann 257 6993- ronald herrmann@milwcnty com.herrmann@m ty.com
Dr. Megan McClymonds 257-6952 megan.mcclymonds@milwcnty.com
Jayne Helmer, Clinical Nurse/Med. Clinics 257-7314 534-1609 jayne.helmer@milwcnty.com
Jeff Robinson, Clinical Nurse/Med. Clinics 257-7621 jeff.robinson@milwcnty.com

MOBILE CRISIS - MUTT Phone Cell Phone Email
Dr. Chris Morano, Director 257-7212 477-8057 chris.morano@milwcnty.com
Dr. Steve Dykstra, Assoc. Director 257-7621 881-5572 steve.dykstra@milwcnty.com
Donna Johnson 257-7582 donna.johnson@milwcnty.com

MUTT Staff - 257-7621
Anthony, Kellie kellie.anthony@milwcnty.com
Banks, Verneesha vbanks9019@aol.com
Castillo, Malena malena.castillo@milwcnty.com
Cooper, Patti patricia.cooper@milwcnty.com
L'Amie, Rick rlamie@milwcnty.com
LeCloux, Michele michele.lecloux@milwcnty.com
Lubbers, Julie julie.lubbers@milwcnty.com
Robinson, Jeff jeff.robinson@milwcnty.com
Watkins, Theresa theresa.coleman@milwcnty.com

MUTT - FF - 257-7621
Bwecha, Oswald oswald.bwecha@milwcnty.com
Griffin, Kelly kelly.griffin@milwcnty.com
Hernandez, Siri siri.hernandez@milwcnty.com
Kaczynski, Ron rkaczynski@milwcnty.com
Maletis, Michael michael.maletis@milwcnty.com
Russell, Carnelius carnelius.russell@milwcnty.com
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MUTT - MPS - 257-7777
Carson, Terri terri.carson@milwcnty.com
Johnstone, Diana diana.johnstone@milwcnty.com
Kemnitz, JoAnne joanne.kemnitz@milwcnty.com
Watkins, Alfonzo alfonzo.watkins@milwcnty.com
White, Kenneth kenneth.white@milwcnty.com

MUTT - TFC - 257-7621
Fowlkes-Ware, Marlow marlow.fowlkes-ware@milwcnty.com
Matthews, Courtney courtney.matthews@milwcnty.com
Phinisee, Carisa carisa.phinisee@milwcnty.com

O-YEAH - YOUTH IN TRANSITION PROJECT Phone Cell Phone Email
Owen Felix, Coordinator 257-7158 750-6148 owen.felix@milwcnty.com
Nathaniel Lindsay, Transitional Specialist 257-5862 810-7775 nathaniel.lindsay@milwcnty.com
Chi Sayaovang, Transitional Specialist 257-5864 810-7786 chi.sayaovang@milwcnty.com
Gwen Anderson, Clubhouse Manager 810-7780
William Herd, Consultant 257-5385

FAX - 257-5818
PROFESSIONAL FOSTER PARENT PROJECT Phone Cell Phone Email

Jennifer Wilder, Coordinator 257-7652 530-1791 jenniferw@lacausa.org
PROVIDER NETWORK Phone Cell Phone Email

Wes Albinger, Coordinator 257-7835 690-4792 wes.albinger@milwcnty.com
Theresa Randall 257-8108 theresa.randall@milwcnty.com

QUALITY ASSURANCE Phone Cell Phone Email
Pamela Erdman, Director 257-7608 550-1301 pam.erdman@milwcnty.com
Melissa Graham, QA Adm. Coordinator 257-6024 659-4308 melissa.hunkins@milwcnty.com
Tracie Zimmerman, QA Technician 257-7565 336-5084 tracie.zimmerman@milwcnty.com

REACH / SAFE SCHOOLS Phone Cell Phone Email
Stacy Kozel, Coordinator 257-7586 750-6181 stacy.kozel@milwcnty.com
Margaret Pena - REACH Screener 257-7572 550-1306 margaret.pena@milwcnty.com
Margaret Oulahan - Safe Schoolsg 257-5384 630-8139 margaret.oulahan@milwcnty.comg @ y

                REACH Referrals 257-7607
SCREENERS Phone Cell Phone Email

Ryan Delaney 257-6118 236-9485 ryan.delaney@milwcnty.com
Connie Hollinger 257-7562 640-9515 connie.hollinger@milwcnty.com
Craig Michelson 257-7635 236-1336 craig.michelson@milwcnty.com
Jeffery Zellner 257-7585 587-1833 jeffery.zellner@milwcnty.com

SPECIAL EDUCATION Phone Cell Phone Email
Chris Shafer, Liaison 257-6799 303-5809 csn8377@aol.com
Shirley Fishman 257-5283 507-5283 shirley53045@yahoo.com
Laverne Lund 257-5283

SYNTHESIS Phone Cell Phone Email
Aggie Hale 257-4766 262-751-5026 aggie.hale@milwcnty.com
Help Desk 257-7547

CONSULTANTS Phone Cell Phone Email
Banks, Verneesha - C&FTs / MUTT 810-7713 vbanks9019@aol.com
Goldfarb, Pnina - Program Evaluator 257-7642 pnina.goldfarb@milwcnty.com
Melanie Fleischmann - Court Liaison 257-6991 469-1881 melanie.fleischmann@milwcnty.com
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